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44000 1 44000 Fully Paid Up 15/03/2023 05/04/2024 Demat
1000 44001 45000 Fully Paid Up 15/03/2023 05/04/2024 Demat
1000 45001 46000 Fully Paid Up 15/03/2023 05/04/2024 Demat
1000 46001 47000 Fully Paid Up 15/03/2023 05/04/2024 Demat
1000 47001 48000 Fully Paid Up 13/03/2023 05/04/2024 Demat

900 48001 48900 Fully Paid Up 15/03/2023 05/04/2024 Demat
100 48901 49000 Fully Paid Up 15/03/2023 05/04/2024 Demat
900 49001 49900 Fully Paid Up 15/03/2023 05/04/2024 Demat
100 49901 50000 Fully Paid Up 15/03/2023 05/04/2024 Demat

19900 50001 69900 Fully Paid Up 15/03/2023 05/04/2026 Demat
100 69901 70000 Fully Paid Up 15/03/2023 05/04/2024 Demat

1617000 70001 1687000 Fully Paid Up 15/03/2023 05/04/2024 Demat
33000 1687001 1720000 Fully Paid Up 13/03/2023 05/04/2024 Demat

630100 1687001 2350100 Fully Paid Up 15/03/2023 05/04/2026 Demat
29900 2350101 2380000 Fully Paid Up 15/03/2023 05/04/2024 Demat
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